
M E N U :
C A F E T E R I A

C L A S S I C

S A N D W I C H E S

H O T  F O O D S D E S S E R T S

S P E C I A L

S A N D W I C H E S

Plain baguette

Sauce

Ham / Cheese

Salami

Chicken curry

Tuna mayonnaise

Tomato Mozzarella

Sandwich of the month

Club

O P E N
MONDAY - FRIDAY

08:00 - 15:30

WEDNESDAY
08:00 - 14:30

Vegetarian

Western

Italian

Ham / Cheese / Egg /
Tomato / Mayonnaise

Breaded chicken / Cheddar
BBQ sauce / Salad

Grilled vegetables /
Shaving parmesan / Salad

Italian ham / Cheese
Rocket salad / Pesto

1,00€

0,20€

3,50€

3,20€

3,80€

3,80€

3,80€

4,80€

4,80€

4,80€

4,80€

Pasta bolo / carbo

Vegetarian pasta

Pizza

Sausage bread

Cheese panini

Ham / cheese panini

Wraps

Pastries
Donuts
Muffins
Cookies
Fresh fruit
Fresh juice / smoothie
Snack of the month

5,00€

4,50€

3,80€

2,80€

4,20€

4,20€

4,50€

1,20€
1,20€
2,20€
2,20€
0,50€
1,80€

I C E  C R E A M S
Squeez Cola or Orange
Frisko Vanilla / Chocolate
Brazilian cornetto 
Strawberry cornetto 
Brazilian sundae
Dame blanche sundae

1,50€
1,50€
2,00€
2,00€
2,00€
2,00€

S A L A D S

Cretan salad
Cesar salad

5,80€
5,80€

Kebab 4,20€
Sauce (garlic or andalouse)


